VERSION DESCRIPTION DATE
1.0 New Release 20184/12

RoHS

Compliant

uu

PARTNO | DRAWING NOZABEF LENCIH co or
913M-2-3-00100-G 671-451-A 1000+100 aqua
913M-2-3-00200-G 671-451-B 2000+£100 aqua
913M-2-3-00300-G 671-451-C 3000£100 aqua
913M-2-3-00500-G 671-451-D 5000+£100 agua
913M-2-3-00700-G 671-451-E 7000£100 aqua
913M-2-3-01000-G 671-451-F 10000+100 aqua
913M-2-3-01500-G 671-451-G 15000+£100 agua
913M-2-3-02000-G 671-451-H 20000£100 aqua
NOTES: 913M-2-3-02500-G 671-451-1 25000100 aqua

Insertion loss < 0.3 dB

CnC Tech, LLC
Industrial Cable and Connector Technology
6 |DustC
ust over Patch Cord, LC-ST,MM-50/125 OM3, Duplex, PVC,
5 | Shrinkage Tube @— I TITLE  |aqua, 2.0mm, xoM
T
4 |z Code
mm

3 | STMM Connector (Metal housing Red/black boot ) UNIT PIN DRAWN BY
2 | LC MM Duplex Connector (Beige housing White boot ) unless Othervwise sta%d Customer P/N | 913M-2-3-0x006-G | CHECK BY

1 | 2.0mm, Duplex,MM-50/125 OM3, PVC, Optical Fiber Cable(Aqua) T s nGuar <of TScAE

No. Description KX 202 Al free |PAGE | 1/1 |[APPROVALBY

Downloaded from AFFOW.COM.


http://www.arrow.com

